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BULL CREEK PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 
 

PARENT CALENDAR – TERM 3, 2026 
 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 
Jul 

20 
School Development 
Day 

21 
School starts today 

22  
Swimming 

23 
Swimming 

24 
Swimming 

2 

 
27 
Swimming 

28 
Swimming 

29 
Swimming 

30 
Swimming 

31 
Swimming 

3 
Aug 

3 
 

4 
P&C Meeting 6:30pm 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Assembly – TBC 
Principals 
Appreciation Day 

4 

 
10  
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Parent Club 9am 

14 
Book Week Parade 

5 
 

17 
National Science 
Week 15-23 August 

18 
 

19 
Einstein’s Incursion 

20 
Be You Meeting 3:15pm 
Einstein’s Incursion 

21 
Assembly – TBC 
Newsletter 
Einstein’s 
Incursion 

6 

 
24 
School Photo Day 

25 
Interschool Cross 
Country 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Catch-up / Alt 
Kindy School 
Photo Day 

7 
Aug/
Sep 

31 
 

1 
Father’s Day Stall 
SCISA Meeting – 
Oberthur 2:15pm 

2 
 

3 
Father’s Day Stall (Kindy 
Kangas) 
P&C Meeting 3:15pm 

4 
Assembly – TBC 
EA Appreciation 
Day 

8 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
School Board Meeting 
4:30pm 

10 
Parent Club 9am 
RUOK Day Morning Tea 

11 
 

9 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Assembly – TBC 
 

10 

 
21 
 

22 
Faction Athletics 
Carnival Day 1 

23 
 

24 
 

25  
Newsletter 
Faction Athletics 
Carnival Day 2 
LAST DAY OF TERM 

HOLS 
Sep/
Oct 

28 29 30 1 2 

HOLS 

 
5 6 7 8 9 

 


