

BULL CREEK PRIMARY SCHOOL



PARENT CALENDAR – TERM 3, 2026

WK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1 Jul	20 School Development Day	21 School starts today	22 Swimming	23 Swimming	24 Swimming
2	27 Swimming	28 Swimming	29 Swimming	30 Swimming	31 Swimming
3 Aug	3	4 P&C Meeting 6:30pm	5	6	7 Assembly – TBC Principals Appreciation Day
4	10	11	12	13 Parent Club 9am	14 Book Week Parade
5	17 National Science Week 15-23 August	18	19 Einstein's Incursion	20 Be You Meeting 3:15pm Einstein's Incursion	21 Assembly – TBC Newsletter Einstein's Incursion
6	24 School Photo Day	25 Interschool Cross Country	26	27	28 Catch-up / Alt Kindy School Photo Day
7 Aug/ Sep	31	1 Father's Day Stall SCISA Meeting – Oberthur 2:15pm	2	3 Father's Day Stall (Kindy Kangas) P&C Meeting 3:15pm	4 Assembly – TBC EA Appreciation Day
8	7	8	9 School Board Meeting 4:30pm	10 Parent Club 9am RUOK Day Morning Tea	11
9	14	15	16	17	18 Assembly – TBC
10	21	22 Faction Athletics Carnival Day 1	23	24	25 Newsletter Faction Athletics Carnival Day 2 LAST DAY OF TERM
HOLS Sep/ Oct	28	29	30	1	2
HOLS	5	6	7	8	9